dogepah W Layd Hiven : "
Civvtirar Jane A Wackers Digvvann B ten

HOARD OF COSMETOLOGY AND BARBER EXAMINERS

BT Aissours Bonlovarnd

) Hox L1062

dievson L0y, M GH10Y

TR MR

iR TalRING FAX

00-735: TIV Relay Missouri December §, 2010
U0 2460 Yoive Relay Missouri

tp dpr.ma govicoshar asp

Kathleen Gray
715 Bl Street
Wentzville MO 63383

Deur Kathleen Gray:

The Missouri Departiment of Revenue has notificd this agency that despite multiple
notices of imminent suspension you are still not in compliance with section 324.010
RSMo., which requires the suspension of the professional Heense of individuals who have
failed 10 file state tax returns and/or pay their state tax Habilities.

By faw, your license was suspended an November 27, 2010,

‘The continued practice of your profession with a suspended license subjeets you to
eriminal and administrative penalties, You must not practice your profession until after
you reeeive @ tetter of compliance from the Departiment of Revenue asud complete our
reinstatement requirements. You are still subject to the statutes and rules regulating
your profession. You must{ return your Heense to this offiee within ten days of the date
this letter was mailed. You must inform us of any change of address, pay your renewal
fees, wd maintain continuing cducation requirements, or your Heense is subject (o lapse
or further discipline, up to and including revocation,

The first step to reinstate your license is to oblain a letter of tax compliance from the
Department of Revenue. You can reach the Department of Revenue at (57337517200

Sincercely yours,
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